
Pl.  

Classic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Veteran 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

#  

93 
7 
3 

199 
573 
90 

1 
42 
143 
150 
139 
231 
17 
358 
13 
140 

Namn  

Göran Larsson 
Dennis Andersson 
Göran Josefsson 
Dan Axelsson 
Claes Elmgren 
Kent Andersson 

Göran Karlsson 
Lars Carlsson 
Tomas Johansson 
Ove Pompen Persson 
Sven Ivarsson 
Tommy Johansson 
Britton Eskengren 
Lisa Envall 
Clas Johansson 
Thomas Axelsson 

Klubb  

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Tranemo MK 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Varbergs MK 
SMK Kungsör 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Sotenäs MCC 
Alingsås MCK 
Hindås MCK 
MSK Hammaren 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Kungsör 

Team  Märke  

Husqvarna 
BSA 
Jawa 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
BSA 

Monark 
CZ 
CZ 
Husqvarna 
Bultaco 
BSA 

Husqvarna 
Monark 

Klass  

Classic 
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 

Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

H1  

22 
20 
25 
15 
16 
18 

25 
22 
18 
11 
20 
15 
16 
14 
12 
13 

H2   

25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
-- 

25 
22 
18 
20 
11 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Totalt  

47 
42 
41 
35 
34 
18 

50 
44 
36 
31 
31 
31 
31 
28 
25 
25 
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Goliat Classic No.2 - RM Classic - 2024 
Solo 

 Total RM Classic - Veteran 

Kils MK MC - Lökenebanan 1,640 km 


